
May 2024 - Friday Golf Schedule 

	 


© Scheduling Captain

Apr 24, 2024

Player Email Phone # May 3 May 10 May 17 May 24 May 31
James A8eh a-ehlj1@verizon.net 201-315-5346 1 N N N 3
Joseph Augus8ne aug320@aol.com 201-780-4500 3 © 3 6 1 4
Daniel Baczyk danbaczyk@gmail.com 201-906-3267 6 3 5 1 © 1
Giancarlo Bisone gbisone@optonline.net 201-983-3015 3 2 © N 4 1 ©
Eugene Boyle gbrealty@optonline.net 973-703-9065 2 4 N 2 3 ©
William Carbone becarbo@optonline.net 201-652-6693 4 © 6 1 3 3
Bill Chekan wchekan@yahoo.com 201-952-7121 N 5 © N 2 N
Ed Driscoll ed127@aol.com 201-875-3950 3 5 6 5 2
John Duke duke.bowl.golf04@gmail.com 201-819-9649 1 © 4 5 5 2 ©
Richard Edelman edelmanr@optonline.net 973-389-3536 N N 7 7 4 ©
Peter Finlay peterfinlay72@gmail.com 908-656-5005 5 3 © 4 N 2
Mike Flannery mikevflannery59@gmail.com 201-303-7315 5 © 6 7 6 6 ©
George Giaquinto geogiaquinto@optonline.net 201-394-5464 2 © 1 3 © 4 5 ©
Warren Gordon gizphonic@gmail.com 201-788-9139 4 7 © 1 7 6
Dan Grieco dang333@gmail.com 201 819 3507 6 5 N 7 7
Bob Kozar bkozar1@aol.com 201-696-8245 N 1 2 © 4 1
Richard Kuller rich.kuller@gmail.com 201-615-4989 N N 7 N N
Thomas Lewis tomlewis812@aol.com 201-819-8611 N 2 1 © 5 6
Barry Luter barryluter@hotmail.com 201 675 7039 N N 6 6 © 1
Jim McGuire jmcguiremarke-ng@gmail.com 201-334-2971 4 4 1 N 4
George Millington gzmillington@gmail.com 201-788-8312 N N 4 5 © N
John PoJer JtpoOer1548@aol.com 201-248-6187 5 4 © 2 1 4
Ronald Reedy rrrtls@optonline.net 917-601-2108 N 7 6 © N N
William Rooney wtrooney@optonline.net 201-478-3718 1 6 © 3 3 7
Joel Sachs JSachs9113@aol.com 201 556 9377 1 N 2 3 © 6
Alvin Saper asaper@optonline.net 201-310-4323 6 © 1 4 6 7 ©
Robert Sayegh bobsay14@gmail.com 201-220-3867 2 1 © 3 4 © 2
Mike Serpico mikeserp1@gmail.com 201-652-1918 6 5 5 © 1 5
Thomas Strahle t.strahle@aO.net 914-474-9339 3 N 3 7 © 7
Kevin Twibell ktwibell69@gmail.com 845 216 4167 2 7 2 3 5
Les Weiss gpsles151@gmail.com 201-835-2352 N 3 7 © 6 N
Digby Wirtz dtwirtz@aol.com 201-755-8660 5 N 5 2 © 5
Paul Woodburn paulwoodburn@op-mum.net 201-652-4772 4 2 4 © 2 3


